SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURINDER S. RATHI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17174-17176/2014

IQBAL SINGH (D) TR.LRS

ITEM NO.23

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GRAM PANCHAYAT, TALWARA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01-08-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, AOR Ms. Riya Seth, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the petitioner is directed to take fresh steps in respect of respondent No. 1 in SLP(C) No. 17176 of 2014 within two weeks.

List again on 02.12.2019.

SURINDER S. RATHI Registrar

pm